Code
IT001
IT002
IT003
IT004
ITO05
ITO06
IT007
IT008
IT009
IT010
IT011
IT012
IT013

IT0014

IT0015

ITO016

Information Technology & Data Management

Title

Advanced Microsoft Office Appreciation for Pas and Managers
System & Programme Analysis & Design

Computer Applications For Managers

Government Departments Data Computerization

Computer Application For Projects & Finance Management
Information Technology Management in Banking & Financial Organizations
Data Analysis Techniques

Advanced Data Management for Qil and Gas Professionals
Appraisal and Management of Potential Investors and Partners
Advanced Energy Finance Analytics

Big Data Analytics for Supply Chain Optimization

Fraud and Forensic Auditing

Statistical Communications

Best Practices in Projects Technical Library & Digitalization
Blockchain and other Emerging Technologies

Data Management, Security and Warehousing

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
4 days

4 days



