Information Technology & Data Management			
Code	Title	Venue	Duration
IT001	Advanced Microsoft Office Appreciation for Pas and Managers	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT002	System & Programme Analysis & Design	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT003	Computer Applications For Managers	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
IT004	Government Departments Data Computerization	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
IT005	Computer Application For Projects & Finance Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT006	Information Technology Management in Banking & Financial Organizations	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT007	Data Analysis Techniques	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
IT008	Advanced Data Management for Oil and Gas Professionals	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT009	Appraisal and Management of Potential Investors and Partners	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
IT010	Advanced Energy Finance Analytics	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT011	Big Data Analytics for Supply Chain Optimization	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT012	Fraud and Forensic Auditing	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT013	Statistical Communications	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
IT0014	Best Practices in Projects Technical Library & Digitalization	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT0015	Blockchain and other Emerging Technologies	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
IT0016	Data Management, Security and Warehousing	UAE, Nigeria	4 days